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Région du grand Toronto/centrale 

Casino Demande de réadmission – qui contacter 
Casino Ajax reinstate@casinoajax.com  
Casino Woodbine reinstate@casinowoodbine.com  
Casino Rama inquiries@casinorama.com  
Elements Casino Mohawk reinstate@elementsmohawk.com  

Gateway Casinos Innisfil Innisfil-security@gatewaycasinos.ca  

Great Blue Heron Casino Reinstatements@gbhcasino.com 
Pickering Casino Resort reinstate@pickeringcasino.com 

 

Niagara 

Casino Demande de réadmission – qui contacter 
Casino Niagara reinstatements@FallsviewCasinoResort.com  

1 888 404-1330, poste 59111 
Fallsview Casino reinstatements@FallsviewCasinoResort.com   

1 888 404-1330, poste 59111 
 

Nord 

Casino Demande de réadmission – qui contacter 
Gateway Casinos Sault Ste. Marie SSMSecurity@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Gateway Casinos Sudbury SUD-SecuritySupervisors@gatewaycasinos.ca 
Gateway Casinos Thunder Bay Tbaysecurity@gatewaycasinos.ca 
Gateway Casinos North Bay northbay@gatewaycasinos.ca 

 

Est 

Casino Demande de réadmission – qui contacter 
Rideau Carleton Casino SEreinstatement@hrcottawa.com  
Shorelines Casino Belleville ONBELSecuritySupervisors@gcgaming.com  
Shorelines Casino Peterborough  ONPETSecuritySupervisors@gcgaming.com 
Shorelines Casino Thousand Islands ONTICSecuritySupervisors@gcgaming.com  
Shorelines Slots Kawartha Downs ONKAWSecuritySupervisors@gcgaming.com 

 

Sud-Ouest 

Casino Demande de réadmission – qui contacter 
Caesars Windsor rgspecialist@caesarswindsor.com  
Elements Casino Brantford reinstate@elementsbrantford.com  
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Elements Casino Flamboro reinstate@elementsflamboro.com  
Elements Casino Grand River reinstate@elementsgrandriver.com  
Gateway Casinos Clinton Clinton-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Gateway Casinos Woodstock Woodstock-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Gateway Casinos London London-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Gateway Casinos Sarnia  SAR-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Playtime Casino Hanover Hanover.security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Starlight Casino Point Edward PEC-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
Cascades Casino Chatham  chatham-Security@gatewaycasinos.ca  
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